Venue Town

Gloucester

07 September 2015

Gloucester City Safe and Stroud Safe

Venue Name

Accessorize

All Nations Community Centre
Andy Cars

Ann Summers

Argos

Army of Angels Trading Ltd
ASDA

B & M Bargains

Baker Street

Bar Fever

Bar H20

BHS

Bonmarche

Boots

BP Barnwood SF Connect
Brewhouse & Kitchen Gloucester
British Transport Police - Division
Burger King

Butlers Venue Bar

Café Rene

Cash Converters Gloucester
Countrywide Farmers Plc
Cuff Security Services Ltd
Debenhams

Dr Fosters

Eastgate House

Eastgate Indoor Market
Eastgate Shopping Centre
Edinburgh Woollen Mill

Fab & Faded Ltd

First Great Western
Gloucester Docks Estates Compan
Gloucester Guildhall
Gloucester Quays
Gloucester Rugby Ltd
Gloucester Shopmobility
Gloucester Street Pastors
Hartpury College
Hobbycraft Gloucester
Iceland

Janes Pantry

Julian Charles

Venue Street No

32
61-63
64

4
44-50
38-40

12-18
74
83-85
113-119
27-39
27-29
38-46
109
Unit R1
Gloucester Railway Station
20
99-101
31
87-91
171

4-6

Kimberly Warehouse
121-131

The Forum

22

26

1

Bruton Way

C/0O Gloucester Quays LLP
23

Kingsholm Stadium
1

22

Hartpury House
The Peel Centre
34-38

54

52-56

List of premises from which persistant offenders are excluded

Venue Street

Eastgate Street
Chase Lane
Eastgate Street
Kings Walk
Eastgate Street
Westgate Street
Bruton Way
Southgate Street
Bruton Way
Eastgate Street
Eastgate Street
Eastgate Street
Northgate Street
Eastgate Street
Barnwood Road
Gloucester Quays Designer
Bruton Way
Eastgate Street
Eastgate Street
Southgate Street
Northgate Street
Westgate Street
Clarence Street
Kings Square
Gloucester Docks
Eastgate Street
Eastgate Street
Eastgate Street
The Oxbode
Longsmith Street

Management Suite
Eastgate Street

St Ann Way
Kingsholm Road
Hampden Way
The Gallops

St Ann Way
Oxbode
Kingswalk
Southgate Street
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Venue Town

07 September 2015

Venue Name

Kentucky

King's Walk Shopping Centre
Liquid & Diva

Marks & Spencer
McDonald's

McDonalds Restaurant

Midcounties Co-operative Food

Minx Gentlemen's Club
Mobile Care

New Look

Next

Nike Retail Gloucester Quays
Northend Vaults

NSGL Security

One Eyed Jacks

One Stop

Peacocks

Poundland
Poundstretcher
Poundworld

Primark

Registry

River Island Ltd

Royal Oak Hungry Horse
Sainsburys

Savers

Simms Security

Sports Direct

St Oswalds Retail Park
Stagecoach West
Station Hotel

Store Twenty One
Subway

Superdrug

Tank

Teague's Bar (White Hart)
Tesco

TGl Friday's Gloucester Quays
The Abbey

The Brunswick

The Chambers

The Entertainer

The Fountain Inn

The Little Bag Company

The Lord High Constable of Englan

The New Inn

Venue Street No

50

43

141

12-18

20-22

St Oswald's Retail Park
47-51

12-16

18

5-7

2

Unit 10-12 Gloucester Quays Outl
86

The Old Accounts Block
136

7

31-33

4-10

32-34

4-6

53

74

32

63-69
377-39
Unit 31
22-26

37-41

Unit 35
56-58
10-12
12-16
48

Unit 101 Gloucester Quays Outlet
53

7

27

38

53

25

Llanthony Warehouse

16

Venue Street
Westgate Street
Clarence Street
Eastgate Street
Eastgate Street
Westgate Street
Gavel Way
Eastgate Street
Lower Quay Street
Northgate Street
Brunswick Road
Gloucester Quays
St Ann Way
Northgate Street
Permali Park
Barton Street
Kingsholm Road
Northgate Street
Bell Walk
Westgate Street
Eastgate Street
Eastgate Street
Bruton Way
Kings Walk
Hucclecote Road
Northgate Street
Northgate Street

Morelands Trading Estate

Northgate Street
St Oswalds Road
Clarence Street
Bruton Way
40-44 Kings Walk
Kingswalk

Kings Walk
Llanthony Road
Kingsholm Road
St Oswalds Road
St Ann Way
Northgate Street
Park Road

St Aldate Street
Kings Walk
Westgate Street
Kings Walk
Llanthony Road
Northgate Street
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Venue Town

Quedgeley

Soudley

Stroud

07 September 2015

Venue Name
The Pilot Inn

The Regal

The Treddy

The Water Poet
Top Q Snooker Club
Topshop

Toys R Us
Waterstones Ltd.
WH Smith

Wilko Retail Ltd
Zest

Asda Quedgeley
Capital Venue

Roman Co (Gloucester) Ltd

Curio Lounge
Home Bargains
Iceland Foods

Martins

Merrywalks Shopping Centre

New Look Stroud

Queen Victoria

Savers Health & Beauty
Stagecoach in the Cotswolds
Store Twenty One
Superdrug

The Lord John

The Retreat

The Subscription Rooms
Warehouse Nightclub

Venue Street No

85
61-63

8-8A

13-15
41-45
78-84
103

Crammond

9-11
Unit 2
Unit10
7-8

Unit C

Unit 1 67/70
62

15-17

28

1-2

Venue Street
Sellar's Road

St Aldate Street
High Street
Eastgate Street
Southbrook Road
Eastgate Street
Stann Road
Eastgate Street
Eastgate Street
Northgate Street
Eastgate Street

Naas Lane Link Road

Edison Close

Lower Road

King Street

Merry Walks Centre
Union Street

High Street

King Street

Merry Walks
Gloucester Street
Kings Street
Merrywalks
Merrywalks Shopping Cent
High Street

Russell Street
Church Street
George Street
Russell Street

Page 3 of 3



