Gloucest	er City Sa	te and Stro	oud Safe	
List of premises from	which pe	rsistant off	enders are	excluded

	List of prefitises from which p	ersistant onenders are exc	idded
Venue Town Gloucester	Venue Name	Venue Street No	Venue Street
	Accessorize	32	Eastgate Street
	All Nations Community Centre	61-63	Chase Lane
	Andy Cars	64	Eastgate Street
	Ann Summers	4	Kings Walk
	Argos	44-50	Eastgate Street
	Army of Angels Trading Ltd	38-40	Westgate Street
	ASDA		Bruton Way
	B & M Bargains	12-18	Southgate Street
	Baker Street	74	Bruton Way
	Bar Fever	83-85	Eastgate Street
	Bar H20	113-119	Eastgate Street
	BHS	27-39	Eastgate Street
	Bonmarche	27-29	Northgate Street
	Boots	38-46	Eastgate Street
	BP Barnwood SF Connect	109	Barnwood Road
	Brewhouse & Kitchen Gloucester	Unit R1	Gloucester Quays Designer
	British Transport Police - Division	Gloucester Railway Station	Bruton Way
	Burger King	20	Eastgate Street
	Butlers Venue Bar	99-101	Eastgate Street
	Café Rene	31	Southgate Street
	Cash Converters Gloucester	87-91	Northgate Street
	Countrywide Farmers Plc	171	Westgate Street
	Cuff Security Services Ltd	4-6	Clarence Street
	Debenhams		Kings Square
	Dr Fosters	Kimberly Warehouse	Gloucester Docks
	Eastgate House	121-131	Eastgate Street
	Eastgate Indoor Market	The Forum	Eastgate Street
	Eastgate Shopping Centre	22	Eastgate Street
	Edinburgh Woollen Mill	26	The Oxbode
	Fab & Faded Ltd	1	Longsmith Street
	First Great Western	Bruton Way	
	Gloucester Docks Estates Compan	C/O Gloucester Quays LLP	Management Suite
	Gloucester Guildhall	23	Eastgate Street
	Gloucester Quays		St Ann Way
	Gloucester Rugby Ltd	Kingsholm Stadium	Kingsholm Road
	Gloucester Shopmobility	1	Hampden Way
	Gloucester Street Pastors	22	The Gallops
	Hartpury College	Hartpury House	
	Hobbycraft Gloucester	The Peel Centre	St Ann Way
	Iceland	34-38	Oxbode
	Janes Pantry	54	Kingswalk
	Julian Charles	52-56	Southgate Street

07 September 2015 Page 1 of 3

Venue Town	Venue Name	Venue Street No	Venue Street
	Kentucky	50	Westgate Street
	King's Walk Shopping Centre	43	Clarence Street
	Liquid & Diva	141	Eastgate Street
	Marks & Spencer	12-18	Eastgate Street
	McDonald's	20-22	Westgate Street
	McDonalds Restaurant	St Oswald's Retail Park	Gavel Way
	Midcounties Co-operative Food	47-51	Eastgate Street
	Minx Gentlemen's Club	12-16	Lower Quay Street
	Mobile Care	18	Northgate Street
	New Look	5-7	Brunswick Road
	Next	2	Gloucester Quays
	Nike Retail Gloucester Quays	Unit 10-12 Gloucester Quays Outl	St Ann Way
	Northend Vaults	86	Northgate Street
	NSGL Security	The Old Accounts Block	Permali Park
	One Eyed Jacks	136	Barton Street
	One Stop	7	Kingsholm Road
	Peacocks	31-33	Northgate Street
	Poundland	4-10	Bell Walk
	Poundstretcher	32-34	Westgate Street
	Poundworld	4-6	Eastgate Street
	Primark	53	Eastgate Street
	Registry	74	Bruton Way
	River Island Ltd	32	Kings Walk
	Royal Oak Hungry Horse	32	Hucclecote Road
	Sainsburys	63-69	Northgate Street
	Savers	37-39	Northgate Street
	Simms Security	Unit 31	Morelands Trading Estate
	Sports Direct	22-26	Northgate Street
	St Oswalds Retail Park	22-20	St Oswalds Road
	Stagecoach West	37-41	Clarence Street
	Station Hotel	37-41	
		Hoit 25	Bruton Way
	Store Twenty One	Unit 35	40-44 Kings Walk
	Subway	56-58	Kingswalk
	Superdrug	10-12	Kings Walk
	Tank	12-16	Llanthony Road
	Teague's Bar (White Hart)	48	Kingsholm Road
	Tesco		St Oswalds Road
	TGI Friday's Gloucester Quays	Unit 101 Gloucester Quays Outlet	•
	The Abbey	53	Northgate Street
	The Brunswick	7	Park Road
	The Chambers	27	St Aldate Street
	The Entertainer	38	Kings Walk
	The Fountain Inn	53	Westgate Street
	The Little Bag Company	25	Kings Walk
	The Lord High Constable of Englan	,	Llanthony Road
	The New Inn	16	Northgate Street

07 September 2015 Page 2 of 3

Venue Town Venue Street No Venue Street The Pilot Inn Sellar's Road The Regal St Aldate Street The Treddy 85 High Street The Water Poet 61-63 Eastgate Street Top Q Snooker Club 8 Southbrook Road Topshop 8-8A Eastgate Street Toys R Us Stann Road Waterstones Ltd. 13-15 Eastgate Street WH Smith 41-45 Eastgate Street Wilko Retail Ltd 78-84 Northgate Street Zest 103 Eastgate Street Quedgeley Asda Quedgeley Naas Lane Link Road Capital Venue Edison Close Soudley Roman Co (Gloucester) Ltd Crammond Lower Road Stroud Quer Volume Curio Lounge 9-11 King Street Home Bargains Unit 2 Merry Walks Centre Iceland Foods Unit 2 Merry Walks Centre Martins 7-8 High Street Merrywalks Shopping Centre King Street New Look Stroud Unit C Merrywalks Street Stagecoach in the Cotswolds Merrywalks Shopping Cent <				
The Regal The Treddy The Treddy The Water Poet Top Q Snooker Club Topshop Topshop Tops R US Waterstones Ltd. Waterstones Ltd. Waterstones Ltd. Walk M Smith Togsto Togsto Togsto Togsto Togsto Waterstones Ltd. Walk M Smith Waterstones Street Walk M Smith Waterstones Water	Venue Town	Venue Name	Venue Street No	Venue Street
The Treddy 85 High Street The Water Poet 61-63 Eastgate Street Top Q Snooker Club 8 Southbrook Road Topshop 8-8-A Eastgate Street Toys R US Stan Road Waterstones Ltd. 13-15 Eastgate Street WH Smith 41-45 Eastgate Street Wilko Retail Ltd 78-8-4 Northgate Street Zest 103 Eastgate Street Quedgeley Asda Quedgeley Nasa Lane Link Road Eastgate Street Asda Quedgeley Edison Close Soudley Roman Co (Gloucester) Ltd Crammond Lower Road Stroud Curio Lounge 9-11 King Street Home Bargains Unit 2 Merry Walks Centre Iceland Foods Unit 10 Union Street Martins 7-8 High Street Merrywalks Shopping Centre Merrywalks Shopping Centre New Look Stroud Unit C Merry Walks Queen Victoria Gloucester Street Savers Health & Beauty 5 Kings Street Stagecoach in the Cotswolds Stoperdrug Glouce High Street The Lord John 15-17 Russell Street The Russell Street		The Pilot Inn		Sellar's Road
The Water Poet 61-63 Eastgate Street Top Q Snooker Club 8 Southbrook Road Topshop 8-8A Eastgate Street Toys R US Stann Road Waterstones Ltd. 13-15 Eastgate Street WH Smith 41-45 Eastgate Street Wilko Retail Ltd 78-84 Northgate Street Zest 103 Eastgate Street Madadeley Naas Lane Link Road Capital Venue Edison Close Soudley Roman Co (Gloucester) Ltd Crammond Lower Road Stroud Curio Lounge 9-11 King Street Home Bargains Unit 2 Merry Walks Centre Iceland Foods Unit10 Union Street Merrywalks Shopping Centre Merrywalks Shopping Centre New Look Stroud Unit C Merry Walks Queen Victoria Gloucester Street Savers Health & Beauty 5 Kings Street Stagecoach in the Cotswolds Stroet Werrywalks Shopping Centre Stagecoach in the Cotswolds The Lord John 15-17 Russell Street The Lord John 15-17 Russell Street The Russell Street The Rober Street The Subscription Rooms		The Regal		St Aldate Street
Top Q Snooker Club 8 Southbrook Road Topshop 8-8A Eastgate Street Toys R Us Stann Road Waterstones Ltd. 13-15 Eastgate Street WH Smith 41-45 Eastgate Street Wiko Retail Ltd 78-84 Northgate Street Zest 103 Eastgate Street Asda Quedgeley In Naas Lane Link Road Capital Venue Edison Close Soudley Roman Co (Gloucester) Ltd Crammond Lower Road Stroud Turio Lounge 9-11 King Street Home Bargains Unit 2 Merry Walks Centre Home Bargains Unit 10 Union Street Martins 7-8 High Street Martins 7-8 High Street New Look Stroud Unit C Merry Walks Queen Victoria Unit C Merry Walks Queen Victoria Unit C Merry Walks Store Twenty One Unit 167/70 Merrywalks Shopping Cent Stagecoach in the Cotswolds Unit 167/70 Merrywalks Shopping Cent The Lord John 15-17 Russell Street The Lord John 15-17 Russell Street The Retreat 28 Church Street		The Treddy	85	High Street
Topshop 8-8A Eastgate Street Toys R Us Stann Road Waterstones Ltd. 13-15 Eastgate Street WH Smith 41-45 Eastgate Street Wilko Retail Ltd 78-84 Northgate Street Zest 103 Eastgate Street Asda Quedgeley Street Capital Venue Scale Street Roman Co (Gloucester) Ltd Crammond Lower Road Stroud Stroud Curio Lounge 9-11 King Street Home Bargains Unit 2 Merry Walks Centre Iceland Foods Unit10 Union Street Martins 7-8 High Street Merrywalks Shopping Centre Merrywalks Shopping Centre New Look Stroud Unit C Merry Walks Queen Victoria Unit C Merry Walks Queen Victoria Gloucester Street Stagecoach in the Cotswolds Merrywalks Stagecoach in the Cotswolds Merrywalks Shopping Cente Stoperdrug 62 High Street The Lord John 15-17 Russell Street The Retreat 28 Church Street		The Water Poet	61-63	Eastgate Street
Toys R USStann RoadWaterstones Ltd.13-15Eastgate StreetWH Smith41-45Eastgate StreetWilko Retail Ltd78-84Northgate StreetZest103Eastgate StreetQuedgeleyAsda QuedgeleyNaas Lane Link RoadEdison CloseSoudleyRoman Co (Gloucester) LtdCrammondLower RoadStroudExtractLourio Lounge9-11King StreetHome BargainsUnit 2Merry Walks CentreLecland FoodsUnit10Union StreetMartins7-8High StreetMerrywalks Shopping CentreKing StreetNew Look StroudUnit CMerry WalksMerry WalksGloucester StreetSavers Health & Beauty5Kings StreetStagecoach in the CotswoldsMerrywalksMerrywalksStore Twenty OneUnit 1 67/70Merrywalks Shopping CentreSuperdrug62High StreetThe Lord John15-17Russell StreetThe Retreat28Church Street		Top Q Snooker Club	8	Southbrook Road
Waterstones Ltd. 13-15 Eastgate Street WH Smith 41-45 Eastgate Street Wilko Retail Ltd 78-84 Northgate Street Zest 103 Eastgate Street Quedgeley Asda Quedgeley Fapital Venue Edison Close Soudley Roman Co (Gloucester) Ltd Crammond Lower Road Stroud Stroud Curio Lounge 9-11 King Street Home Bargains Unit 2 Merry Walks Centre Iceland Foods Unit10 Union Street Martins 7-8 High Street Merrywalks Shopping Centre King Street New Look Stroud Unit C Merry Walks Queen Victoria Savers Health & Beauty 5 Kings Street Stagecoach in the Cotswolds Merrywalks Shopping Centre Superdrug 62 High Street The Lord John 15-17 Russell Street The Retreat 28 Church Street		Topshop	8-8A	Eastgate Street
WH Smith41-45Eastgate StreetWilko Retail Ltd78-84Northgate StreetZest103Eastgate StreetQuedgeleySada QuedgeleyNaas Lane Link RoadCapital VenueEdison CloseSoudleyKoaman Co (Gloucester) LtdCrammondLower RoadStroudCurio Lounge9-11King StreetHome BargainsUnit 2Merry Walks CentreLceland FoodsUnit10Union StreetMartins7-8High StreetNew Look StroudUnit CMerry WalksNew Look StroudUnit CMerry WalksQueen VictoriaGloucester StreetSavers Health & Beauty5Kings StreetStagecoach in the CotswoldsMerrywalks Shopping CentreStagecoach in the CotswoldsMerrywalks Shopping CentreSuperdrug62High StreetThe Lord John15-17Russell StreetThe Retreat28Church StreetThe Subscription RoomsGeorge Street		Toys R Us		Stann Road
QuedgeleyXada QuedgeleyXaas Lane Link RoadSoudleyCapital VenueCammondLower RoadStroudCurio Lounge9-11King StreetHome BargainsUnit 10Union StreetIceland FoodsUnit 10Union StreetMerry Walks CentreKing StreetMerrywalks Shopping CentreKing StreetNew Look StroudUnit CMerry WalksMerry Walks StreetKing StreetSavers Health & Beauty5Kings StreetStore Twenty OneUnit 167/70Merrywalks Shopping CentreSuperdrug62High StreetThe Lord John15-17Russell StreetThe Retreat28Church StreetThe Subscription RoomsCeorge Street		Waterstones Ltd.	13-15	Eastgate Street
QuedgeleyEastgate StreetQuedgeleyNaas Lane Link RoadEdison CloseSoudleyCapital VenueCrammondLower RoadStroudCurio Lounge9-11King StreetMerry Walks CentreLeland FoodsUnit 2Merry Walks CentreIceland FoodsUnit 10Union StreetMerrywalks Shopping CentreKing StreetNew Look StroudUnit CMerry WalksMerry WalksQueen VictoriaUnit CMerry WalksSavers Health & Beauty5Kings StreetSavers Health & Beauty5Kings StreetSavers Health & Beauty5Kings StreetStreetMerrywalks Shopping CentSuperdrug62High StreetThe Lord John15-17Russell StreetThe Retreat28Church StreetThe Russell StreetThe Russell StreetThe Russell StreetThe Russell StreetThe Russell Street		WH Smith	41-45	Eastgate Street
Quedgeley Naas Lane Link Road Soudley Edison Close Soudley Roman Co (Gloucester) Ltd Crammond Lower Road Stroud Curio Lounge 9-11 King Street Home Bargains Unit 2 Merry Walks Centre Iceland Foods Unit10 Union Street Martins 7-8 High Street Merrywalks Shopping Centre King Street King Street New Look Stroud Unit C Merry Walks Queen Victoria 5 Kings Street Savers Health & Beauty 5 Kings Street Stagecoach in the Cotswolds Merrywalks Merrywalks Store Twenty One Unit 1 67/70 Merrywalks Shopping Cent Superdrug 62 High Street The Lord John 15-17 Russell Street The Retreat 28 Church Street The Subscription Rooms George Street		Wilko Retail Ltd	78-84	Northgate Street
Asda Quedgeley Capital Venue Roman Co (Gloucester) Ltd Crammond Courre Road Stroud Curio Lounge Home Bargains Unit 2 Merry Walks Centre Iceland Foods Unit10 Union Street Martins Martins Merrywalks Shopping Centre Merrywalks Shopping Centre New Look Stroud Unit C Merry Walks Merry Walks Merry Walks Merry Walks Merry Walks Merry Walks Merrywalks Shopping Centre King Street King Street King Street King Street King Street Merrywalks Merr		Zest	103	Eastgate Street
SoudleyEdison CloseSoudleyRoman Co (Gloucester) LtdCrammondLower RoadStroudCurio Lounge9-11King StreetHome BargainsUnit 2Merry Walks CentreIceland FoodsUnit10Union StreetMartins7-8High StreetMerrywalks Shopping CentreKing StreetNew Look StroudUnit CMerry WalksQueen VictoriaGloucester StreetSavers Health & Beauty5Kings StreetStagecoach in the CotswoldsMerrywalksStore Twenty OneUnit 1 67/70Merrywalks Shopping CentSuperdrug62High StreetThe Lord John15-17Russell StreetThe Retreat28Church StreetThe Subscription RoomsGeorge Street	Quedgeley			
SoudleyRoman Co (Gloucester) LtdCrammondLower RoadStroudCurio Lounge9-11King StreetHome BargainsUnit 2Merry Walks CentreIceland FoodsUnit10Union StreetMartins7-8High StreetMerrywalks Shopping CentreKing StreetNew Look StroudUnit CMerry WalksQueen VictoriaUnit CMerry WalksSavers Health & Beauty5Kings StreetStagecoach in the CotswoldsKings StreetStore Twenty OneUnit 1 67/70Merrywalks Shopping CentSuperdrug62High StreetThe Lord John15-17Russell StreetThe Retreat28Church StreetThe Subscription RoomsGeorge Street		Asda Quedgeley		Naas Lane Link Road
StroudCrammondLower RoadStroudStrouge9-11King StreetHome BargainsUnit 2Merry Walks CentreIceland FoodsUnit10Union StreetMartins7-8High StreetMerrywalks Shopping CentreKing StreetNew Look StroudUnit CMerry WalksQueen VictoriaGloucester StreetSavers Health & Beauty5Kings StreetStagecoach in the CotswoldsMerrywalksStore Twenty OneUnit 1 67/70Merrywalks Shopping CentSuperdrug62High StreetThe Lord John15-17Russell StreetThe Retreat28Church StreetThe Subscription RoomsGeorge Street		Capital Venue		Edison Close
StroudCrammondLower RoadStroudStrouge9-11King StreetHome BargainsUnit 2Merry Walks CentreIceland FoodsUnit10Union StreetMartins7-8High StreetMerrywalks Shopping CentreKing StreetNew Look StroudUnit CMerry WalksQueen VictoriaGloucester StreetSavers Health & Beauty5Kings StreetStagecoach in the CotswoldsMerrywalksStore Twenty OneUnit 1 67/70Merrywalks Shopping CentSuperdrug62High StreetThe Lord John15-17Russell StreetThe Retreat28Church StreetThe Subscription RoomsGeorge Street	Soudley			
Curio Lounge9-11King StreetHome BargainsUnit 2Merry Walks CentreIceland FoodsUnit10Union StreetMartins7-8High StreetMerrywalks Shopping CentreKing StreetNew Look StroudUnit CMerry WalksQueen VictoriaGloucester StreetSavers Health & Beauty5Kings StreetStagecoach in the CotswoldsMerrywalksStore Twenty OneUnit 1 67/70Merrywalks Shopping CentSuperdrug62High StreetThe Lord John15-17Russell StreetThe Retreat28Church StreetThe Subscription RoomsGeorge Street	-	Roman Co (Gloucester) Ltd	Crammond	Lower Road
Home Bargains Unit 2 Merry Walks Centre Iceland Foods Unit10 Union Street Martins 7-8 High Street Merrywalks Shopping Centre King Street New Look Stroud Unit C Merry Walks Queen Victoria Gloucester Street Savers Health & Beauty 5 Kings Street Stagecoach in the Cotswolds Merrywalks Store Twenty One Unit 1 67/70 Merrywalks Shopping Cent Superdrug 62 High Street The Lord John 15-17 Russell Street The Retreat 28 Church Street The Subscription Rooms George Street	Stroud			
Iceland FoodsUnit10Union StreetMartins7-8High StreetMerrywalks Shopping CentreKing StreetNew Look StroudUnit CMerry WalksQueen VictoriaGloucester StreetSavers Health & Beauty5Kings StreetStagecoach in the CotswoldsMerrywalksStore Twenty OneUnit 1 67/70Merrywalks Shopping CentSuperdrug62High StreetThe Lord John15-17Russell StreetThe Retreat28Church StreetThe Subscription RoomsGeorge Street		Curio Lounge	9-11	King Street
Martins7-8High StreetMerrywalks Shopping CentreKing StreetNew Look StroudUnit CMerry WalksQueen VictoriaGloucester StreetSavers Health & Beauty5Kings StreetStagecoach in the CotswoldsMerrywalksStore Twenty OneUnit 1 67/70Merrywalks Shopping CentSuperdrug62High StreetThe Lord John15-17Russell StreetThe Retreat28Church StreetThe Subscription RoomsGeorge Street		Home Bargains	Unit 2	Merry Walks Centre
Merrywalks Shopping Centre New Look Stroud Queen Victoria Savers Health & Beauty Stagecoach in the Cotswolds Store Twenty One Unit 1 67/70 Merrywalks Shopping Cent Superdrug 62 High Street The Lord John 15-17 Russell Street The Retreat 28 Church Street George Street		Iceland Foods	Unit10	Union Street
New Look StroudUnit CMerry WalksQueen VictoriaGloucester StreetSavers Health & Beauty5Kings StreetStagecoach in the CotswoldsMerrywalksStore Twenty OneUnit 1 67/70Merrywalks Shopping CentSuperdrug62High StreetThe Lord John15-17Russell StreetThe Retreat28Church StreetThe Subscription RoomsGeorge Street		Martins	7-8	High Street
Queen Victoria Savers Health & Beauty Stagecoach in the Cotswolds Store Twenty One Unit 1 67/70 Merrywalks Shopping Cent Superdrug 62 High Street The Lord John 15-17 Russell Street The Retreat 28 Church Street George Street		Merrywalks Shopping Centre		King Street
Savers Health & Beauty Stagecoach in the Cotswolds Store Twenty One Unit 1 67/70 Merrywalks Shopping Cent Superdrug 62 High Street The Lord John 15-17 Russell Street The Retreat 28 Church Street The Subscription Rooms George Street		New Look Stroud	Unit C	Merry Walks
Stagecoach in the Cotswolds Store Twenty One Unit 1 67/70 Merrywalks Shopping Cent Superdrug 62 High Street The Lord John 15-17 Russell Street The Retreat 28 Church Street The Subscription Rooms George Street		Queen Victoria		Gloucester Street
Store Twenty One Unit 1 67/70 Merrywalks Shopping Cent Superdrug 62 High Street The Lord John 15-17 Russell Street The Retreat 28 Church Street The Subscription Rooms George Street		Savers Health & Beauty	5	Kings Street
Superdrug62High StreetThe Lord John15-17Russell StreetThe Retreat28Church StreetThe Subscription RoomsGeorge Street		Stagecoach in the Cotswolds		
Superdrug62High StreetThe Lord John15-17Russell StreetThe Retreat28Church StreetThe Subscription RoomsGeorge Street		Store Twenty One	Unit 1 67/70	Merrywalks Shopping Cent
The Retreat 28 Church Street The Subscription Rooms George Street		Superdrug	62	
The Subscription Rooms George Street		The Lord John	15-17	Russell Street
The Subscription Rooms George Street		The Retreat	28	Church Street
•				
		·	1-2	•

07 September 2015 Page 3 of 3